ATRESERIES =

Local and international series

Review quality Spanish Series from TV

Antena 3 and International fiction. 1
Monthly reach

Audience Profile

Men

Women

6-15 years

16-24 years
25-34 years
35-44 years
45-54 years
55-64 years

65+ years

'KANTAR MEDIA. PYB. 2023. IND. 4+. LINEAR TV. ATRESERIES is published in Spain.

12,599,500

34%
66%

2%
2%
6%
8%
19%
28%
34%

(R T]L]



http://www.tcpdf.org

