

## ATRESERIES =

## Local and international series

Review quality Spanish Series from Antena 3 and International fiction.

## TV

Monthly reach <sup>1</sup>	12,599,500

## **Audience Profile**

Men	34%
Women	66%
6-15 years	2%
16-24 years	2%
25-34 years	6%
35-44 years	8%
45-54 years	19%
55-64 years	28%
65+ years	34%



